

M-SPORT



R2

M-SPORT



Options Price List

Ford Fiesta R2T v.2

12.10.2016

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
	R2 Wheel Options			
BR24010002A	R2/R2T Tarmac Wheel	1	160,12	Each
BR24010001A	R2/R2T Gravel Wheel	1	134,05	Each
BR24010004A	R2/R2T Snow Wheel	1	154,53	Each

Part number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000070A	R2 Carbon Door Card Kit	1	374,40	Kit
BR30010004A	R2/R2T RH Carbon Door Card	1	206,14	Each
BR30010005A	R2/R2T LH Carbon Door Card	1	206,14	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000048A	R2 Underfloor Protection Kit	1	452,21	Kit
BR31020001A	R2T LH Underfloor Protection	1	236,08	Each
BR31020002A	R2T RH Underfloor Protection	1	236,08	Each
BR10000048B	Underfloor Protection Hardware Kit	1	3,99	Each
CN172	M6x16mm Button Head Screw	8	0,24	Each
CP004	M6x25mm Flat Plate Washer	8	0,15	Each
CP013	M6 Form ABS Washer	8	0,10	Each
CO011	M6 Nyloc Nut (Thin)	8	0,10	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
S31030027B	R5/R2T LH Underfloor Protector Rim	1	334,80	Each
S31030028B	R5/R2T RH Underfloor Protection	1	334,80	Each
	Hardware (Not Pictured)	1		
CR059	4.8 x 20 Large Alloy Rivet	12	0,09	Each
CN096	M6x20mm Socket Button Head Screw	8	0,24	Each
CO010	M6 Nylock Nut (Thick)	8	0,10	Each
CP004	M6x25mm Flat Plate Washer	8	0,15	Each
CP013	M6 Form ABS Washer	8	0,10	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT1000053A	R2T Side Sill Protection Kit	1	300,00	Kit
BT31020017A	R2T LH Side Sill Protection	1	151,25	Each
BT31020018A	R2T RH Side Sill Protection	1	151,25	Each
	Hardware (Not Pictured)	1		
CN172	M6x16 Button Head Screw	10	0,24	Each
CW036	M6 Anchor Nut (USA Spec)	10	1,40	Each
CR051	3x8 CSK. Alloy Pop Rivet	20	0,08	Each
CR059	4.8 x 20 Large Alloy Rivet	6	0,09	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR1000049A	R2 LHD Drivers Foot Tray Kit	1	152,00	Kit
BR1000071A	R2 RHD Drivers Foot Tray Kit	1	152,00	Kit
BR30080003A	R2/R2T LHD Drivers Foot Tray	1	149,00	Each
BR30080004A	R2/R2T RHD Drivers Foot Tray	1	149,00	Each
BR1000049B	Drivers Foot Tray Hardware Kit	1	3,99	Each
CC018	Thick Foam Tape	1	8,37	Each
CR048	5x6 Std. Alloy Pop Rivet	3	0,10	Each
CR047	4x12 Std. Alloy Pop Rivet	3	0,08	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT1000047A	R2T Wheel Scraper Kit	1	85,00	Kit
BT31020005A	R2T/R2 LH Wheel Scraper Mnt. Assembly	1	31,56	Each
BT31020006A	R2T/R2 RH Wheel Scraper Mnt. Assembly	1	31,56	Each
BT31020009A	R2T/R2 Wheel Scraper Clamping Plate	2	1,99	Each
BT31020010A	R2T/R2 Plastic Wheel Scraper	2	8,25	Each
BR1000042B	Wheel Scraper Hardware Kit	1	3,99	Each
CN100	M5x16 Socket Capscrew A2 S/Steel	6	0,15	Each
CN311	M8x16 Socket Cap Screw	4	0,29	Each
CP012	M5 Form A BS Washer	12	0,16	Each
CP014	M8 Form ABS Washer	8	0,12	Each
CO009	M5 Nylock Nut	6	0,09	Each
CO032	M8 Nylock Nut (Thin)	4	0,15	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000043A	R2/R2T Jacking Point Kit	1	69,60	Kit
BR10040001A	R2/R2T Jack Tube	4	17,00	Each
BR10040002A	R2/R2T Jack Reinforcement Plate	4	2,50	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT10000056A	R2T Steering Wheel Spacer Kit	1	100,99	Kit
GT17010037A	GT3/R2T 70mm Steering Wheel Spacer	1	100,66	Each
Hardware (Not Pictured)				
CN081	M5x16mm Countersunk Bolt 12.9	6	0,20	Each
CO009	M5 Nylock Nut	6	0,09	Each
CP012	M5 Form A BS Washer	6	0,16	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR17010004A	R2T Quick Release Steering Wheel Boss	1	178,82	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000044A	R2 Sumpguard Side Protection Kit	1	45,72	Kit
BR31010011B	R2/R2T Sumpguard Side Flap	2	18,88	Each
BR10000044B	Sumpguard Side Protection Hardware Kit	1	7,99	Each
CW026	1500 Slide Latch	4	1,80	Each
CW027	Slide Latch Bush	4	0,85	Each
CR043	3x6 Std. Alloy Pop Rivet	8	0,15	Each
CR046	4x10 Std. Alloy Pop Rivet	4	0,04	Each
CR078	4.8x12 Large Flange Rivet Alloy	12	0,09	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT10000051AZ	R2T Rear Beam Protection Kit	1	135,64	Kit
BT31030001A	R2T Rear Beam Flap	2	63,50	Each
BR10000087B	Rear Beam Back Flap Hardware Kit	1	4,99	Each
CN096	M6x20mm Socket Button Head Screw	4	0,24	Each
CO011	M6 Nyloc Nut (Thin)	4	0,10	Each
CP004	M6x25mm Flat Plate Washer	8	0,15	Each
CS144	M8 Weld Nut	4	1,00	Each
CN097	M8x20 Socket Button Head Screw 12.9	4	0,45	Each
CP005	M8x25 Flat Plate Washer	4	0,07	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	4	0,14	Each
300111A	Steel Strap	0.6m	0,70	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000077A	R2 Front Mudflap Kit	1	86,64	Kit
BR31030011A	R2/R2T Front Mudflap 4MM	2	40,04	Each
BR10000077B	Front Mudflap Hardware Kit	1	6,99	Each
CN096	M6x20mm Socket Button Head Screw	8	0,24	Each
CP026	M6 Schnorr Washer	8	0,15	Each
CP050	M6x18mm Steel Washer	8	0,20	Each
CR050	3X6 CSK Alloy Rivet	8	0,16	Each
CW036	M6 Anchor Nut (USA Spec)	4	1,40	Each
CS143	M6 Weld Nut	4	0,85	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR31030010A	R2 Front Mudflap Reinforcements	2	15,40	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000076A	R2 Rear Mudflap Kit	1	87,57	Kit
BR31030012A	R2/R2T Rear Mudflap 4MM	2	43,56	Each
BR10000076B	Rear Mudflap Hardware Kit	1	3,99	Each
CN096	M6x20mm Socket Button Head Screw	6	0,24	Each
CP004	M8x25 Flat Plate Washer	10	0,15	Each
CO011	M6 Nyloc Nut (Thin)	4	0,10	Each
CR050	3x6 CSK Alloy Rivet	4	0,16	Each
CW036	M6 Anchor Nut (USA Spec)	2	1,40	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR31030003A	R2 Tarmac Infill Flap	2	20,35	Each

Part number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000126A	R2 Roof Vent Kit	1	172,00	Kit
BN9099124	R2/R2T LH Roof Vent Duct	1	39,99	Each
BN9099123	R2/R2T RH Roof Vent Duct	1	39,99	Each
BR30080012A	R2/R2T Carbon Internal Roof Vent	1	94,00	Each
BV25110039A	Black Festo Fuel Pipe M8 1.25	1.5	1,75	Each
BR10000126B	Roof Vent Hardware Kit	1	3,99	Each
CR057	4X10 LRG Flange Black Pop Rivet	4	0,09	Each
CP011	M4 Form A BS Washer	16	0,10	Each
CW067	30mm Grommet	1	1,94	Each
CR045	4x6 Std. Alloy Pop Rivet	12	0,04	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT10000040A	R2T Spare Wheel Bar Kit	1	58,44	Kit
BT30060001A	R2/R2T Spare Wheel Bar Assembly	1	38,40	Each
BR30070001B	R2/R2T Optional Spare Wheel Ratchet	1	20,89	Each

BR1000057B	Spare Wheel Bar Hardware Kit	1	2,99	Kit
CN274	M8x16 Socket Button Head Screw	2	0,50	Each
CP005	M8x25mm Flat Plate Washer	2	0,07	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	2	0,14	Each
CN096	M6x20 Socket Button Head Screw	2	0,24	Each
CP050	M6x18 Steel Washer	4	0,20	Each
CO011	M6 Nyloc Nut (thin)	2	0,10	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
300149B	R2/R2T Helmet Hammock Light Weight	1	41,25	Each

Part number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR1000073A	R2T Heater Matrix Kit	1	378,00	Kit
BR30030009A	R2 / R2T Heater Matrix	1	105,01	Each
BR30030008A	R2 / R2T Heater Matrix Pipe	2	83,90	Each
BR30030007A	R2 / R2T Heater Matrix Pipe Adaptor	2	37,95	Each
BR30030006A	R2 / R2T Heater Matrix Duct	1	40,00	Each
BR30030004A	R2 / R2T Heater Matrix Adaptor	1	7,32	Each
BR30030005A	R2 / R2T Blower Motor Adaptor	1	6,82	Each
BR30030010A	R2 / R2T Heater Matrix Bulkhead Blank	1	3,20	Each
BR1000073B	Heater Matrix Hardware Kit	1	4,99	Each
CN002	M4x16 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	4	0,12	Each
CO052	M4 Anchor Nut	4	0,90	Each
CP011	M4 Form A BS Washer	4	0,10	Each
CR057	4X10 LRG Flange Black Pop Rivet	3	0,09	Each
CR066	2.4x8 Std. Alu Pop Rivet	16	0,12	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT10000041A	R2T Trip Computer Kit	1	488,00	Kit
BN23020011A	R2/R5 Monit T100	1	389,00	Each
BR30040008A	R2/R2T Trip Mounting Bracket LHD	1	54,00	Each
BR30040009A	R2/R2T Trip Mounting Bracket RHD	1	54,00	Each
BT22040003C	R2T Trip Door Loom	1	52,48	Each
CW068	30mm Wiring Grommet	1	0,60	Each
CW065	Grommet	1	2,50	Each
231769A	Switch P/Button NO Momentary	1	10,78	Each
BR10000050B	Trip Computer Hardware Kit	1	3,99	Each
CN215	M4x8 Socket Cap Screw	2	0,08	Each
CP011	M4 Form A BS Washer	4	0,10	Each
CP024	M4 Schnoor Washer	4	0,09	Each
CN094	M5x16 Socket Buttonhead Screw 12.9	2	0,22	Each
CW035	M5 Anchor Nut	2	1,20	Each
CR066	2.4x8 Alloy Pop Rivet	4	0,12	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10020029A	R2/R2T Clear Window Film Kit	1	121,00	Each
BR10020030A	R2/R2T Silver Window Film Kit	1	121,00	Each

Part number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT10000042A	R2T Lamp Pod Kit	1	884,00	Kit
S22090005C1	WRC Lamp Pod Facelift	1	268,30	Each
BR22090014A	R2/R2T Lamp Pod Bulb	4	46,75	Each
BR22090016A	R2/R2T Spot Lense	2	55,51	Each
BR22090013A	R2/R2T Drive Lense	2	55,51	Each
BR22090015A	R2/R2T Lamp Pod Lens Fitting	4	33,89	Each
BR22090001C	R2/R2T Lamp Pod Loom	1	144,00	Each

Hardware (Not Pictured)				
CW036	M6 Anchor Nut (USA Spec)	2	1,40	Each
CN096	M6x20 Socket Button Head Screw	2	0,24	Each
CR051	3x8 Csk.Alloy Pop Rivet	8	0,08	Each
CW118	No10 Camlock Fixed Wing	2	5,70	Each
CW111	Camloc Type 1 Receptical	2	2,40	Each
CW008	Camloc Star Washer	2	0,30	Each
CN286	E CLIP 12mm Rear Bumper	2	0,09	Each
CW116	Camlock Mounting N3	2	2,40	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR22180001A	R2 Heated Screen Loom	1	150,00	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000053A	R2 Air Horn Loom Kit	1	89,99	Kit
BR22040005A	R2/R2T Air Horn Loom	1	70,00	Each
BN23020003A	R2/R2T Air Horn	1	25,98	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000054A	R2 Map Light Kit	1	57,19	Kit

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT10000043A	R2T Stilo Intercom Kit	1	325,00	Each

Part number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000059A	R2T Carbon Spare Wheel Tray Kit	1	180,00	Kit
BR30070005A	R2 Carbon Spare Wheel Carrier	1	175,50	Each

Hardware (Not Pictured)				
CN172	M6x16 Button Head Screw	5	0,24	Each
CO011	M6 Nylock Nut (Thin)	5	0,10	Each
CP004	M6x25mm Flat Plate Washer	5	0,15	Each
CP050	M6x18 Steel Washer	4	0,20	Each
CW036	M6 Anchor Nut (USA Spec)	1	1,40	Each
CR051	3x8 CSK Alloy Pop Rivet	2	0,08	Each
CD021	5mm Elasticated Cord	1	1,68	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR1000061A	R2 Safety Kit	1	88,00	Kit
GEN018	First Aid Kit	1	21,75	Each
GEN011	Warning Triangle	1	5,00	Each
C30010060A	Seatbelt Cutter	2	7,90	Each
GEN014	SOS/OK Board	1	1,65	Each
300256A	Rollcage Padding 38mm	1	26,65	Each
300468A	Document Envelope Co-Driver Seat	1	1,99	Each
CH089	Heatshrink RNF-100 (Not Pictured)	1	9,99	Each
320048A	3mm Adhesive Foam (Not Pictured)	0.13	77,00/m	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	unit price(£)	Each
BR1000058A	R2 Heat Protection Kit	1	30,00	Kit
320051A	Heavyweight Heatsheild Matting	1.1 m	23,25	Each

Part number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR1000074A	R2 8mm Sump Guard Plate Kit	1	599,50	Kit
BR31010013B	R2/R2T Sump Guard 8mm	1	472,00	Each
BR31010009A	R2/R2T Sumpguard Tower	6	12,76	Each
BR31010017A	R2/R2T Sumpguard Side Spacer Plate	2	24,40	Each
BR31010018A	R2/R2T Sumpguard Tower Spacer 3mm	2	3,99	Each
BR31010012A	R2/R2T Sumpguard Foam	1	22,48	Each
	Hardware (Not Pictured)			
CN225	M6x14 Countersunk Socket Screw	24	0,22	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR1000078A	R2 Heavy Duty Track Rod Kit	1	400,00	Kit
BR17020009A	R2/R2T Heavy Duty Track Rod	2	103,64	Each
BR17020010A	R2/R2T RH Heavy Duty Track Rod End	1	129,71	Each
BR17020011A	R2/R2T LH Heavy Duty Track Rod End	1	129,71	Each
CW122	M12x1.25 K-Nut	2	6,00	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR19010017A	R2 Upgraded Wheel Bearing Kit	1	99,00	Kit

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR1000092A	R2 Wheel Brace Kit	1	74,40	Kit
BR30080010A	R2/R2T Wheel Brace	1	58,99	Each
C38000008B	Wheel Brace Location Boss	1	17,99	Each
CI099	Wheel Brace Clip	2	0,39	Each
BR1000092B	R2 Wheel Brace Hardware Kit	1	2,99	Each
CR060	5x16 Std Steel Rivet	2	0,12	Each
CN147	M5x12 Socket Cap Head	1	0,06	Each
CP025	M5 Schnoor Washer	1	0,08	Each
CP053	M5x15 Washer	1	0,14	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000106A	R2 Sump Protection Kit	1	122,49	Kit
BR31010015A	R2/R2T Front Sumpguard Tower Spacer 10mm	2	18,60	Each
BR31010016A	R2/R2T Sumpguard Spacer Plate	3	28,50	Each
BR10000106B	Sump Protection Hardware Kit	1	3,99	Each
CN203	M6x20 Countersunk	18	0,20	Each
CN233	M6x25 Socket Countersunk	8	0,33	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BR10000113A	R2 Hydraulic Jack Kit	1	675,00	Kit
S30110039A	R2/R2T Hydraulic Jack Bag	1	60,00	Each
S38110015A	R2T/R5 Hydraulic Jack	1	619,00	Each
	Hardware (Not Pictured)			
320049A	10mm Adhesive Foam	0.6 m ²	37,50	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT10000044A	R2T FIA Fuel Sample Valve Kit	1	404,78	Kit
BT25010003A	FIA Fuel Sample Valve Socket	1	225,28	Each
BT25010002A	FIA Fuel Sample Plug JKV	1	127,40	Each
BT25030002A	R2T Fuel Sample Piece	1	28,22	Each
BT25030003A	R2T Fuel Sample Pipe	1	45,18	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT10000045A	R2T Blower /Screen Switch Kit	1	149,00	Kit
BT22180001A	R2T Blower Motor Switch Relocation	1	44,84	Each
BT22180002A	R2T Blower Motor Switch Interface	1	22,12	Each
BT22180003A	R2T Heater Screen Switch Interface	1	103,50	Each
BT22180004B	R2T Heated Screen Switch Relocation	1	65,04	Each
BT22180005A	R2T Switch Relocation Sticker	1	7,42	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT11040051A	R2T Cylinder Head Temperature Sensor	1	22,14	Each

Part number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BV22110006A	R5/R2T Crusier Fit USB	1	16,00	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
	R2T Fuel Pressure Sensor Kit	1		Kit
BR11050003A	R2/R2T Fluid Pressure Sensor	1	90,42	Each
BT11080003A	R2T FPS Adaptor Tee	1	15,20	Each
BT11080004A	R2T Straight Adaptor	2	3,66	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
BT30070001A	R2T Lamp Pod Bag	1	76,05	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
	R2T Tarmac Front Knuckles	1		Kit
BT19010003A	R2T LH Tarmac Knuckle	1	175,86	Each
BT19010004A	R2T RH Tarmac Knuckle	1	175,86	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Each
	R2T Software and Mapping	1		Kit
	R2T Download Software - Licence	1	2294,25	Each
	R2T New Fuel Map	1	850,00	Each
	R2T Fuel Map Change (first time)	1	250,00	Each
	R2T Fuel Map Switch	1	50,00	Each